1-21-17 G Varsity Results (3)
U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

USSA RACE CODE No.

JANUARY 21, 2017
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SNOW:

COMPETITOR=-======-=ocmmuoem

SURNAME+NAME

Huser, S.J.
Walker, Abby
Barker, Anna
McLoughlin, Isabelle
Kling, Dylan
Weinstein, Lena»
Strom, Tori
Ruckman, Taylor
Galles, Sarah
Clark, Effie
White, Alexis
Pratt, Brooklyn
Stuckert, Cannon
Conventry, Madison
Dauwen, River
Briscoe, Leslie
Gunn, Mackenzie
DeYoung, Jordan
Taylor, Hannah
Beck, Emmy

Tobin, Teagen
Call, Natalie
Force, Britney
Christensen, Ashley
Stough, Claire
Prosceno, Alexa
Schiller, Bryanna

DID NOT START 1st RUN
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USSA RACE CODE No.
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——————————————————————— UNOFFICIAL PENALTY 319.24 Tt
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PL BIB USSA COMPETITOR-—-—-—-———==———————————— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS
1, e Fadala, Garrison JHHS 58.14 52.44 1:50.58 0.00
2 14 Klausman, Ben JHHS 59,192 54.18 1:54.,.11 22.98
3 1B Kolasky, Ethan JHHS 1:02.63 58400 1557 63 45,90
4 2 Wagler, Casey CoDY 1:00.94 56483 125777 46.81
5 6 Ward, Silas COoDY 1#03. 12 55 .92 11458, 34 50..53
6 22 James, Sam KW 1703 .35 5508 1 £58. 44 51,18
7 8 Henrich, David CcoDyY 1:04.64 56..48 2:01.42 70.:58
8 4 Sroczynski, Kai CoDY 1:06.41 56.61 2:03.02 81.00
9 30 Rasmussen, Dane KW 1207 .32 5797 2:05:29 9578
10 « 24 Eggleston, Logan KW 1507 .79 59.54 2:07.33 108.06
11 54 Hathaway, Wesley PND 1:09.17 59,98 2:09.1 120.91
12 | 52 Ballard, Jorell PND 1:14.24 56.26 2y10:580 129.70
13 1B Pampe, Cole JHHS Lilh 6l 53.98 2:10.88 130.29
14 28 Maese, Taylor KW 1:08.83 1:04.78 2:13,61 149.95
1.5 44 Corson, Leron NC 1:313.25 1:03.73 2:16,98 171.89
16 10 Warner, Laythan CODY L0952 108408 217,88 15440
17 48 Wayte, Evan NC 1:15.04 1:05.77 2:20,81 196.83
18 58 Anspach, Joe PND 13012 59 1:12.92 232531 226.13
emmmB ) Fadial; Nicholas LHS il Brmds Qs a@ BB Payeafrad eGP P =R O
20: - 48 Grant, R.G. NC 1217 .99 1:08.59 2:26.38 233.10
21. 20 Colgin, Will JHHS 1527 .18 1:05.27 2:82,45 272.62
D23 Delaney,.  Tyler LHS detnrBredsSpmilryrle B RardiGrr@d =g 5596
23 80 Goodrich, Ryan PND 1826, 75 1:29.32 2:56.,07 426.41
NOT PERMITTED TO START 1lst RUN
DID NOT START lst RUN
1
53
DID NOT FINISH 1lst RUN
DISQUALIFIED 1lst RUN
42 Beran, Zach NC Gate 0
NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
50 McCardell, Dillon NC
56 Anderson, Kirk PND
26 Hansen, Abram KW
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
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PL BIB USSA

Nr Nr - SURNAME+NAME

1117 Parker, Sophie

2 123 Ferris, Tashi

3 121 ‘ Delahave, Sophie
4 125 Bradford, Eliza

"5 107 Meyers, Mckayla

6 119 Girling, Fussy

7 89 Hornberger, Brocke
8 127% Peterson, Julia

9 129 Deminick, M.E.
10143 Hardy, Jadynn
1187 Herjevik, Sofia

12 91 . Rellstab, Jamie

13 97 =~ Elder, Illy :
14 99 Vander Keift, Zoe
15 137 Lutz, Grace ‘
16 139 Berg, Hayley

17 133 Schwab, Ellie

18 109 . Melvar, Kim

19 145 Bisbee, Mikelle
20 93 Barge, Maria
21 131 ‘ Hume, Cheyenne
22 111 Perea, Genevieve
23 135 ‘ Jackson, Kya
24 95 Schupp, Bailey
25

103 Dia, Liane

‘ E ;.
DID NOT START lst RUN
Lo i
DID NOT FINISH lst RUN
105 Martz, | Tatum
101 Beran, Hannah
o !
DISQUALIFIED lst RUN
NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN
DID NOT START 2nd; RUN.

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

113 Silveria, Aubree
141 Simarro, Maria
= |
| |
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b
! .

97
.79
27
.43
49
.04
.64
.39
.50
89
94
B2
10
33
30
.34
40
08
77
23
31
21
88
77
40

RACE
POINTS

0.
39.
47.
.55
164.
167.
193.
215.
216.
218.
236.
258.
.01
.86
.45
.44
330.
346.
396,
.78

77

260
272
278
284

404

411,
473,
529.
672.

912

¢o
29
82

31
48
99
59
22
47
04
40

88
32
38

02
82
53
a3

.78

TIMING
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USSA RACE CODE No,
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UNOFFICIAL PENALTY 294.92

PL BIE USsA COMPETITOR-======mmmmm e e o TIME
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1stRUN
1 125 Montgomery, Matthew CCDY 1:20.29
2 132 Rosenbaum, Tanner CcoDY 1:13.83
3 128 Gross, Garrett cony - 1:14.60
4 136 Geis, Gavin KW  1:13.99
5 134 Bower, Thomas CoDY 1:29.72
6 140 Greenwood, Jevin KW 1:20.91
7 104 Clark, Chase NC 1:27.41
8 144 Sowers, Evan KW 1:27.72
9 142 McCoy, Logan KW 1:29.38
10 96 ‘ Jones, Bridger NC 1:36.90
11 102 Grant, Ben NC 1:39.82
12 98 Wolford, Seth NC .1:36.26
DID NOT START 1st RUN
DID NOT FINISH lst RUN
100 Graham, Eric . NC
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
NGT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN
DID NOI START 2Znd RUN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd. RUN
130 Vipperman, Jakoby CcoDy
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
138 Folchert, Preston KW ‘Gate
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